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SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Raimat)
GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
CIERCO NOGUER, RAMON SAN CUGAT
ROSA MARTI, PEDRO DE LA EMPORDA
MIARNAU MONTSERRAT, JORGE EMPORDA
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI RAIMAT
ROJO PIQUE, CARLOS RAIMAT
REGANY TERRADELLAS, JAIME RAIMAT
BUJ ALANDI, JAVIER RAIMAT

11

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NESTOR RAIMAT

QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO RAIMAT
ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP RAIMAT
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M. RAIMAT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBE ~ RAIMAT
PALAU DE CIERCO,BLANCA TERRAMAR
DIAZ REBATE, CARMEN EL PRAT
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA RAIMAT
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA RAIMAT

GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON
BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA

ROVIRA BALAGUE, PEDRO GOLF

MAS JULIA, JOSEFA GOLF
CIERCO PALAU, HIGINI SAN CUGAT
NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT RAIMAT
GABAS CANELA, GUILLERMO RAIMAT
DOLSA SANVICENS, ESTEVE RAIMAT

BONE PINA, JUAN FRANCISCO
ROIG TORRADEFLOT, FRANCISCO RAIMAT

BATALLA CASANOVAS, RAMON RAIMAT
SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO RAIMAT
OTO BELLMUNT, CONCEPCION ALMERIMAR

FERNANDEZ YMBERNON, PATRIC RAIMAT

SALLES BOADA, M. TERESA RAIMAT
ROURE MIQUEL, CARME RAIMAT
USED BESCOS, FERNANDO LA PENAZA
NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER LA PENAZA

GARAU SOLE, JAIME
PINEDO LEQUEUX, JAVIER

DELSAMS SAURET, ERIC

ALBERTIN ARRIBAS, CARLOS RAIMAT
QUERALT ALVILLO, MIQUEL RAIMAT
PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT RAIMAT
NOGUE AUDINIS, RAMON MONTANYA
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON RAIMAT
GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES RAIMAT
CAIRO LLAUDET, JOSEP ARAVELL

REIG MASANA, JOSE M?

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA RAIMAT
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO RAIMAT
CARRERA GUIU, JOAN RAIMAT
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA RAIMAT
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA RAIMAT
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA RAIMAT
FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION RAIMAT
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FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION CATA

COSTA DORADA
FEDERACION MADR
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FEDERACION CATA
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YOUN , YOUNG-HOON

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCI
PARK, CHAE SUN

FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRI
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN
LAVERGNE GODIA, ROBERT

ORTUNO SUQUE, SERGIO
DUART BARBER, JOAN
MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER

HERRERO BORQUE, LUIS JAVIER
BADIA BADEMUNT, RAMON
SOLANES BERTRAN, JOSE MARIA
VILELLA SERRAS, JUAN RAMON

TABOADA CUBAS, PEDRO
MONTANYA MIAS, ENRIC
ESTEVE BIETO, JOSEP
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

PERXAS LLINAS, JOSE
MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL
MATILLA GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO

ALFARO ECHEVERRIA, INIGO
FISAS AYXELA PABLO
SAGNIER RIERA JOSE MIGUEL
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON

RIVA BASSOLS MARTA DE LA
BOTANCH BORRAS, ANNA
MOGA DOMINGO, NURIA
BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT

HERRERO DIAZ, GONZALO
DUART PALLAS, ALBERT
OLMEDO SUBIRA, CARLA
BAGUR BAGUR, PEDRO LUIS

ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIA
DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE
MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO

PON BOTARDA, JOSE

CLUB

GOLF DE GUARA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

LLAVANERAS
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

EL PRAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

ULZAMA
CERDANA
EL PRAT
RAIMAT

EL PRAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

EL PRAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
EMPORDA

RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,1
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4,3
4,3
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10,1
13,4
11,9
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23,9
10,9
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26,3

17,9
22,9
15,7
16,6

11,4
24.4
17,1
23,6

13,4
8,5
4,8
28,9
10,9
25,3
8,3
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8,9
7,3
12,4
14,0
11,3
11,9
6,4
13,3
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